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Bridgewater
A quiet neighborhood with                   
a sophisticated retail district and 
beautiful countryside
Bridgewater is a beautiful suburb township in Somerset County and
 is a regional commercial hub for Central New Jersey.

Bridgewater Commons
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Welcome 
Located along the major I-287 corridor, Bridgewater Commons is a 1.2 million square 
foot shopping center serving the Central N.J. region’s affluent residential market. 
Anchored by high-performing Bloomingdale’s and Macy’s, this regional center 
boasts an array of over 150 stores, restaurants and entertainment including Apple, 
Lululemon, Pottery Barn, Sephora, J. Crew, The Cheesecake Factory, California Pizza 
Kitchen, Redstone American Grill and AMC Dine-In Theatres. 

Further enhancing the retail mix is The Village at Bridgewater Commons, which is 
a unique 94,000 square foot open-air shopping and dining district with well-known 
favorites like Maggiano’s Little Italy, Starbucks, LOFT, and Shake Shack for guests 
to enjoy.

Bridgewater Commons

Newark





Built in 1988

1,264,155 sqft regional mall

Includes 94,000 sqft open-air shopping district

Strong department store lineup that includes Bloomingdale’s and Macy’s

Lifestyle tenants including Apple, Lululemon, LUSH, J. Crew, Pottery Barn,
   Sephora, Swarovski and Williams-Sonoma.

QUICK
FACTS
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SHOPPING

DINING

ENTERTAINMENT



Demographics

Population:

Avg. HH Income:

HHI $150K+:

Median Age: 

TRADE AREA

836,630

$146,592

103,670

37

White Collar

Executive/Professional

Total

3-5  MILE RADIUS LABOR

72%

57%

124,740

BRIDGEWATER COMMONS

TRENTON

Under $50K

$100-150K

Over $150K

$50-75K

$75-100K

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

D
em

ographics

TRADE AREA
   Population: 836,630
   Population: $146,592
   HHI $150K+: 103,670
   Median Age: 37

3-5 MILE RADIUS LABOR
   White Collar: 72%
   Executive/Professional: 57%
   Total: 124,740

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION
TOTAL HOUSEHOLDS 
AVG. HOUSEHOLD INCOME

52,810
25,151
$84,675

397,262
168,457
$75,495

3-MILE 10-MILE

157,191
69,923
$79,409

5-MILE



Placemaking
CREATING A SENSE OF PLACE

Customization,
Localization & 
Curation

Context and details are important
Destination-worthy public spaces
Custom artwork & FF&E
Partnered with local artists & artisans
Customized music lists



Tenant Marketing
Bridgewater Commons features a full service Marketing team to develop 
and execute strategic Marketing campaigns and programs from community 
events to public art installations to public relations to increase sales, traffic 
and visibility at the center.

Inclusion on property website and directories. 
Regular social media posts on property social media 
channels with paid support when applicable. 
Opportunity to include info (offers, events, promotions) in 
monthly e-newsletter.

Press releases coordinated with tenants, released in con-
junction with paid social posts.
Strong relationships with local media and influencers who 
can offer turnkey services.

General campaigns for center brand awareness across 
digital, social, print and sponsorships.

DIGITAL & SOCIAL

PUBLIC RELATIONS

ADVERTISING



Environmental, 
Social & 
Governance

At Bridgewater Commons, we honor our connection to the community and the environment, 
recognizing blessings and generously sharing resources with others. Our management 
team at Pacific Retail strives to be stewards of sustainability across their portfolio of prop-
erties by collaborating with stakeholders at all levels.

OUR COMMITMENT

LED is highly energy efficient technology. 
The widespread use of LED lighting has the 
greatest potential impact on energy savings, 
and we’re proud to have over 2,000 LED lights 
installed. Solar panels also deliver energy 
from our rooftops.

This is a crucial component to centralizing 
property infrastructure. Our operations run 
efficiently to monitor ventilation, lighting, 
energy, fire, security systems and more.

We make recycling easy for our tenants and our customers. 
All recyclables are placed in a single bin for recycling.

We will have several new stations to supply electricity 
for electric cars and plug-in hybrids in the upcoming 
year.

Cardboard recycling minimizes waste and improves the 
overall hygiene of the environment. It also helps conserve 
natural materials. Over 250 tons of waste are recycled per 
year at Bridgewater Commons.



The Village at Bridgewater Commons is 
a 94,000 square-foot lifestyle center adjacent and 
on the overall proper of Bridgewater Commons.

Retail MixThe Village



The Village of Bridgewater Commons encompasses a unique 
retail mix including: Maggiano’s Little Italy, Starbucks, LOFT, 
Cava Grill, Chipotle, Shake Shack, Charles Schwab, Bluemer-
cury, White House | Black Market. 

Complementary and adjacent to the lifestyle center 
are two 9-story office buildings and the Bridgewater 
Marriott (350 room).  The Village



R O U T E   2 2   E A S T B O U N D

TO ROUTE 202/206 NORTHBOUND

U.S. HIGHWAY ROUTE 287 SOUTH

U.S. HIGHWAY ROUTE 287 NORTH

 R O
 U T E   2 0 2  /  2 0 6 

C  O  M  M  O  N  S     W  A  Y 

C O M M O N S    W A Y 

PRIN
CE R

ODGERS A
VENUE

35,000 SF

SEASONS 52
9,847 SF

PAD01

SECOND LEVEL

446 STALLS

PARKING DECK 

ROOF LEVEL PLAN

PARKING DECK 

415 STALLS

494 STALLS

PARKING DECK 

BUILDING C
LIFESTYLE
BUILDING B

LIFESTYLE
BUILDING D

15,500 SF

MAGGIANO'S
LITTLE ITALY

CRATE &
BARREL

Rocky McMurtray
rmcmurtray@pacificretail.com
415.531.0909

SCALE: 1” = 400’-0”

0’ 0.5 1 NORTH

4 0 0  C O M M O N S  W A Y  B R I D G E W A T E R,  N E W  J E R S E Y  0 8 8 0 7

23112TMA05.25.2023

LEASING REPRESENTATIVE:

SP-01

SITE PLAN

Site Plan



75
00

75
01

7503

75
04

75
05

OpenOpen

15'9"

33
'-0

"

79
'-5

"

32'-2"

21
'-3

" 21'-3"

33
'-0

"

15'0"

53
'-4

"

14
'-0

"

30'-0"

87
'-0

"
33

'-8
"

18'-0"

120'-0"

87
'-0

"

30'-0"

87
'-0

"

50'-0"

87
'-0

"

50'-0" 40'-0"

12
4'

-1
"

31'-6"

37
'-1

"

30'-0"

12
4'

-1
"

76
'-1

"

22'-6"

15
'-0

"
33

'-0
"

30'-0"

35
'-1

0"

23'-10"

39'-6"

17
'-3

"

22
'-3

"

30
'-1

0"

85'-2"

234'-5"

36
'-8

"

59'-2"

147'-2"

183'-10"
13

5'
-6

"

32
'-0

"

30'-0" 30'-0"

61
'-9

"

37
'-0

"

30'-0"

75'-0"

51
'-1

1"

24'-0"

56
'-0

"

34
'-7

"

20'-0"49'-0"26'-0"44'-4"

58
'-5

"

52
'-1

1"

52'-5"

23'-10"

37'-7" 29'0"

54
'-6

"

37
'10

"

21
'-1

1"

30'-0" 44'-0"

27'-0"

55
'-1

"

53
'-6

"

36'-5"

26'-2"

49
'-0

"

86
'-0

"

20'-0" 59'-2"

87'-6"

71
'-6

"

43'-11"

18
'-9

"

25'-9"

37
'-1

"

37'-0"

16
'-6

"
30

'-0
"

22
'-1

0"
28'-11"

79
'-0

"

66'-11"

28'-6"

54
'-0

"

20'-0"

58
'-0

"

20'-0" 30'-0"

71
'-0

" 51
'-1

1"

13'-1"

71
'-0

"

30'-0" 30'-0"

71
'-0

"

30'-0"
21'-0"

30'-0" 25'-0"

32
'-0

"

47'-3"

21
'-6

"

26'-0"

3310 3305 3295 3292 3290 3280 3275 3240 3235

3228 3225 3210

3055 3050 3040 3035 3030 3025 3020 3015 3007 3003

3740
30'-0"

3730372737203715

35
30

35
25

35
10

35
05

35
00

34
95

34
85

3450

34
35

34303410340733953380337033653345

35
15

35
20

3710

34
80

34
75

34
70

34
62

36'-5"

19
'-0

"

19
'-0

"

17
'-9

"

18
'-3

"

19
'-9

"

19
'-8

"
36'-5"

36'-5"

25'-0"

25'-0"

24
'-5

"

30'-5"

24'-11"

21'-10"

21
'-7

"

20
'-4

"

24'-8"

23
'-1

"

30'-0"32
'-2

"

42
'-1

1"

30'-2" 30'-0"

35
'-8

"

44'-0"

32
'-4

"

38'-0"

114'-3"

57'-7"

44
'-3

"

34
63

71
'-5

"

52
'-8

"

71
'-0

"

37'-7"

Trash

El
ev

OpenOpen

El
ev

Open

Elec

OpenOpen Open

El
ev

Open

Trash

El
ev

Open Open

Open

Maint

Trash

El
ev

OpenOpen

El
ev

Open

Elec 6

OpenOpen Open

El
ev

Open

Trash

El
ev

Open Open

Open

El
ev

Maint

El
ev

En
try

hvac

hvac

W300

OPEN

OPEN

TERRACE

ELEC.

EXIT PASSAGEWAY

Roo
f to

p u
nit

 w
ith

du
ctw

ork
 to

 sh
aft

 1

WIN
DBRACIN

G

LO
W POIN

T O
F

STRUCTURAL B
RACIN

G

PROTECT G
AS PIPES 

VERTIC
AL S

PRIN
KLE

R M
AIN

 TO R
EMAIN

TRASH
RM

ELEV
   4

STAIR
    5

R/RR/R

TERRACE

TERRACE

Maint
D.F.

WOMEN

MEN

FAM

FAM

St
or

ag
e

W300

JA
NITOR

CLO
SET

P4

7511 7510

WK
WK

75
15

W
31

5

22'-6"

35
'-1

0"

3415 3425

ALEX’S GYROS

NYS COLLECTION

TORI JAPAN SUSHI

Rocky McMurtray
rmcmurtray@pacificretail.com
415.531.0909

SCALE: 1” = 60’-0”

0’ 0.5 1 NORTH

LEVEL 3

4 0 0  C O M M O N S  W A Y  B R I D G E W A T E R,  N E W  J E R S E Y  0 8 8 0 7

23112TMA05.25.2023

LEASING REPRESENTATIVE:

LS-03

LEASING PLAN 

Lease Plan
LEVEL THREE



6513

65
14

65
16

65
15

65
17

32'-9"

56
'-0

"

23
'-1

1"

37
'-1

0"

17
'1

0"

27'-7"

28'-6"30'-0"30'-0"30'-0"30'-0"62'-0"

92
'-1

1"

66
'-5

"

63
'-1

1"

92
'-1

1"

68
'-0

"

23
'11

" 28'-8" 22'-6" 32'-6" 58'-0"

24'-9"

34'-6"

68
'-0

"

85
'-6

"

42
'-5

"

100'-1"

25
'-6

"

30'-0" 25'-9" 94'-3" 60'-0"

70'-7"

36'-0"39
'-0

"

33
'-0

"

58
'-0

"

76
'-5

"

62'-7" 30'-0" 30'-0" 30'-0"

59'-6"30'-0"
30'-0"30'-0"25'-0"35'-0"

10
0'

-6
" 25'-0"

59
'-1

"

10
0'

-6
"

10
0'

-6
"

10
0'

-6
"

50
'-0

"

49
'-8

"

84'-4"

49'-11"

26'-7"

30
'-0

"

19
'-1

1"
31'-10"

43
'-2

"
27'0" 23'-0" 30'-0" 79'-7" 20'-0" 20'-0" 18'-9"

70
'-7

"

30
'-8

"

32
'6"

38
'-2

"

34
'-3

"

57
'-3

"

19'-7"

2335

2315 2300 2295 2290 2285 2280

22
50

2245 2240 2235 2215

20
70

2060 2050 2045 2020

27302710270527002690268026752670

24
80

24
75

2460

24
55

24
50

23
'-0

"

2445244024352405240023902385

20052010

45
'-3

"

60'-0"
2374 2407

50
'-6

"

30'-0"

89
'-1

"

2395

85'-10"

2465

21
'-7

"

40
00

120'-9"

28'-1" 15'-0"15'-0"24'-0"

61
'-6

"

46
'-6

"

31
'-8

"

35
'-2

"

29
'-9

"

52'-6"

17
'-0

"

13
9'-

5"

14
5'-

8"

65'-0"

71
'-7

"

60
'-0

"

79
'-5

"

21'-0"

72
'-0

"

72
'-0

"

19
'-1

0"

78
'-7

"

54
'-2

"

LB5

PP

PP

D

D

LB7

LB3

M
ec

h

Spr
Elec 5

Trash

El
ev

C
om

pa
ct

or

Trash

El
ev

M
ec

h El
ev

Open

ATM

Maint

C
om

pa
ct

or

Elec 4

Trash

Elev

Spr

Trash

El
ev

Open Open Open

Elec 3

El
ev

Spr

ATM

778 SF

Men
's

Wom
en

's

Jan

Family

Security

Elev
Entry

Elev
Entry

Security

Locker
Rooms

APPLE

STORAGE

W22
3

W22
4

SEATIN
G AREA

TWO C
OMPACTORS

SID
EWALK

27'-5"

21'-0"

2220

36
'-3

"

Open

  PATIO
1,424 SF

25
'-6

"

18'-0" 30'-0"24'-0"
2053

69
'-6

"54
'-0

"

2065

6503
6502 6504

6505

P2

P1

P3

651265116501

V1

7512

24
93

28'-6"

40
'-8

"

62'-0"

31'-1"

10
0'

-6
"

2425 2430

AV
A

ILA
BL

E

ATHLETIFREAK

Rocky McMurtray
rmcmurtray@pacificretail.com
415.531.0909

SCALE: 1” = 60’-0”

0’ 0.5 1 NORTH

LEVEL 2

4 0 0  C O M M O N S  W A Y  B R I D G E W A T E R,  N E W  J E R S E Y  0 8 8 0 7

23112TMA05.25.2023

LEASING REPRESENTATIVE:

LS-02

LEASING PLAN 

Lease Plan
LEVEL TWO



5509

10
82

5516

42
'-1

1"
56

'-0
"

28'-6"

17
'-0

"

34
'-8

"

27
'-7

"

42
'-5

"

53'-3"

77'-2"

98'-3"

42
'-5

"

13'6"

45'-0" 60'-0" 30'-0" 59'-6"

20'-9"

77
'-0

"

63
'-0

"

40
'-5

"

72'-6"

24
'-9

"

14
'-9

"

10
2'-

8"

20'-0"

59
'-6

"
27

'-1
"

64'-2"

42'-5"

21'-3"
26

'-1
1"

45
'-0

"

51
'-0

"

51
'-0

"

46
'-1

0"

13'0" 17'-0" 30'-0" 35'-0" 25'-0" 18'-0" 20'-0"

66
'-5

"

23'8"

37'-11"

92
'-1

1"

32'-2"

76
'-5

"

12
80

1090

1085

1080 1075 1070 1065 1060 1055 1050 1045 1043

1005

141514051400139013801360

13
40

13
35

13
30

13
20

47'-10"

73
'-6

"

1270
26'-6"

70'-3"

37
'-6

"

27
'-2

"

92
'-1

1"

27'-0"

22'-3"
1053

66
'-6

"

64
'-6

"

26'-3"

39
'-0

"

1420

30'-6"

30'-0"

53
'-1

1"

66
'-6

"

1350

30'-0"
75'-0"

85
'-6

"

68
'-0

" 85
'-6

" 69
'-1

0"

27'-11"

31'-3"

99'-5"

3 Levels

M
ec

h

C
om

pa
ct

or
Trash

El
ev

Elec

Office
Mall

SO

El
ev M
ec

h

C
om

pa
ct

or

Trash

El
ev Mech

SprElec 1

M
ec

h

3 Levels

Elec 2

WOMEN

MEN

JANITOR'S
CLOSET

STORAGE

ELEVATOR
MACHINE

ROOM

FAMILY ROOM

PUBLIC
CORRIDOR

Elev/Mech
Rm Entry

Elev/Mech
Rm Entry

Patio

75'-5"

38'-10"

62
'-4

"

55'-5"

19
'-1

0"

PAD02

????

5517

55
04

55
02

5505

5501

5506

SANTA SET

5507 5508

V2

WK

AV
A

ILA
BL

E

BO
U

N
D

 B
RO

O
K 

BO
A

RD
 O

F 
ED

RMU

Rocky McMurtray
rmcmurtray@pacificretail.com
415.531.0909

SCALE: 1” = 60’-0”

0’ 0.5 1 NORTH

LEVEL 1

4 0 0  C O M M O N S  W A Y  B R I D G E W A T E R,  N E W  J E R S E Y  0 8 8 0 7

23112TMA05.25.2023

LEASING REPRESENTATIVE:

LS-01

LEASING PLAN 

Lease Plan
LEVEL ONE



0134 4300

0814 0014

002402240424

4280

"1-'62"01-'92

20
'-8

"

21
'-5

"

36
'-6

"

60
'-9

"

34'-7"

8'
-8

"

30
'-4

"

"8-'24

60
'-9

"
91

'-1
"

90
'-1

1"

"0-'62

16
'-0

"
17

'-8
"

38
'-1

0"

23'-4"

35'-8"

6'-
3"

97'-8"
15

'-3
"

5'-3"

56
'-4

"

15'-4"
"9-'73

"5-'42 "0-'22

46
'-5

"
27

'-8
"11'-1" "3-'4

11
'-5

"

"1-'73

41
'-8

"
20

'-2
"

16
'-0

"

"0-'7

55
'-1

0"

16'-3"

26
'-9

"

"2-'0216
'-0

"
23

'-8
"

29
'-0

"

18
'-1

0"
"8-'12

"8-'36 "8-'42 18'-10"

29
'-0

"
23

'-8
"

16
'-0

""3-'72

9'
-6

"

"7-'43 "1-'04

"0-'92

45
'-6

"

"9-'7

45
'-4

"

"4-'12

"8-'45 29'-9"
18

'-7
"

35
'-1

"
28

'-8
"

16
'-0

"

"01-'46"3-'51
"7-'62

9'
-8

"

0624

ELEC.

SPRINK.

C102 C101

B102B101

D102D101
ELEC.

SPRINK.

ELEC.
SPRINK.

DN

78
'-0

" 69
'-4

"

011423'-6"

37
'-1

0"

4340

660 SF

LL STORAGE

4325

15,500 SF
AVAILABLE

Rocky McMurtray
rmcmurtray@pacificretail.com
415.531.0909

SCALE: 1” = 60’-0”

0’ 0.5 1 NORTH

THE VILLAGE

4 0 0  C O M M O N S  W A Y  B R I D G E W A T E R,  N E W  J E R S E Y  0 8 8 0 7

23112TMA05.25.2023

LEASING REPRESENTATIVE:

LS-04

LEASING PLAN 

Lease Plan
THE VILLAGE



TRASH117

INTERIO
R PATIO

1,123 SF

EXTERIO
R

PATIO

1,336 SF

SITE PLAN

DATE:

SHEET NO.

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT NO:
DRAWN BY:

© Brookfield Property REIT Inc.

BR
ID

G
EW

AT
ER

 C
O

M
M

O
NS

40
0 

CO
M

M
O

NS
 W

AY
, S

UI
TE

10
0

BR
ID

G
EW

AT
ER

, N
EW

 J
ER

SE
Y 

08
80

7-
28

08

4347
GK

SP1
December 2018

TIM CUTTING
973.722.7082
TCUTTING@PACIFICRETAIL.COM

ROCKY MCMURTRAY
415.531.0909
RMCMURTRAY@PACIFICRETAIL.COM

KRISTIE LEE
570.470.4805
KLEE@BRIDGEWATERCOMMONS.COM

MAGGIE PAWELEK
630.816.4110
MPAWELEK@PACIFICRETAIL.COM

LEASING

VIEW SITE PLAN

LOCAL

@BRIDGEWATERCOMMONS
SHOPBRIDGEWATERCOMMONS

BRIDGEWATER COMMONS 
400 COMMONS WAY
BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807

The Village

Bridgewater
Commons



Pacific Retail Capital Partners (PRCP) is one of the nation’s premier real 
estate investment groups, with a proven track record of evolving and 
repositioning large-format retail properties. Based in Southern California, 
PRCP strategically leads over $3 Billion/24 Million square feet in assets 
under direct management and an additional 17 million square feet of 
asset management, advisory and master planning services. 

Partner with us!



CONNECT WITH US AT

                 @PACIFICRETAIL

2029 Century Park East
Suite 1550
Los Angeles, CA 90067

310.641.8060
info@pacificretail.com
pacificretail.com


